
Faculty Evaluations
Overall

SP-14

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent 1,448 73.60%

2 - Very Good 266 13.50%

3 - Good 171 8.70%

4 - Fair 82 4.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.41

1 - Excellent 1,472 75.00%

2 - Very Good 246 12.50%

3 - Good 166 8.50%

4 - Fair 78 4.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.53

1 - Excellent 1,360 69.50%

2 - Very Good 285 14.60%

3 - Good 188 9.60%

4 - Fair 125 6.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 1,393 71.10%

2 - Very Good 265 13.50%

3 - Good 190 9.70%

4 - Fair 110 5.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.48

1 - Excellent 1,413 72.20%

2 - Very Good 259 13.20%

3 - Good 182 9.30%

4 - Fair 103 5.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.55

1 - Excellent 1,353 69.10%

2 - Very Good 276 14.10%

3 - Good 181 9.20%
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4 - Fair 147 7.50%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.52

1 - Excellent 1,380 70.50%

2 - Very Good 266 13.60%

3 - Good 187 9.60%

4 - Fair 124 6.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent 1,458 74.50%

2 - Very Good 246 12.60%

3 - Good 154 7.90%

4 - Fair 99 5.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.37

1 - Excellent 1,506 77.00%

2 - Very Good 242 12.40%

3 - Good 150 7.70%

4 - Fair 59 3.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes 1,929 98.60%

2 - No 27 1.40%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes 1,257 64.30%

2 - No 698 35.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 1,419 72.60%

2 - Male 536 27.40%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.47

1 - A 1,309 67.20%

2 - B 412 21.10%

3 - C 173 8.90%

4 - D 55 2.80%

Total Evaluation Count: 1,949
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Faculty Evaluations
School of Business Faculty

SP-14

Bracey, Jerry 

BUS 4810.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  5  100.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  60.00%

2 - Male  2  40.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  5  100.00%

Bracey, Jerry  - BUS 4810.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I Evaluation Count: 5

BUS 4810.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I (INCLUDED IN GPA)

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college
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1 - Yes  5  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  60.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  5  100.00%

Bracey, Jerry  - BUS 4810.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I (INCLUDED IN GPA) Evaluation Count: 5

BUS 4820.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM II

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%
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11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  50.00%

2 - Male  1  50.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  2  100.00%

Bracey, Jerry  - BUS 4820.28 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM II Evaluation Count: 2

Brockway, David J.

BUS 3100.18 - MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.22

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  1  11.10%

3 - Good  2  22.20%

4 - Fair  2  22.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.11

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  1  11.10%

3 - Good  3  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.78

1 - Excellent  2  22.20%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  4  44.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.44

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  4  44.40%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 3.00

1 - Excellent  2  22.20%
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2 - Very Good  1  11.10%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  5  55.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.11

1 - Excellent  3  33.30%

2 - Very Good  4  44.40%

4 - Fair  2  22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.44

1 - Excellent  3  33.30%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  3  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.56

1 - Excellent  3  33.30%

3 - Good  4  44.40%

4 - Fair  2  22.20%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.78

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  4  44.40%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  9  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  5  55.60%

2 - No  4  44.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  6  66.70%

2 - Male  3  33.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.22

1 - A  7  77.80%

2 - B  2  22.20%
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Brockway, David J. - BUS 3100.18 - MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS Evaluation Count: 9

BUS 4000.10 - SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

4 - Fair  2  40.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%
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4 - Fair  1  20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  40.00%

2 - No  3  60.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  40.00%

2 - Male  3  60.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.20

1 - A  2  40.00%

3 - C  3  60.00%

Brockway, David J. - BUS 4000.10 - SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN Evaluation Count: 5

BUS 4000.20H - SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

2 - B  1  100.00%

Brockway, David J. - BUS 4000.20H - SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN Evaluation Count: 1

BUS 4860.10 - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM POLICY & ANALYSIS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  2  66.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

2 - No  3  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  66.70%

2 - Male  1  33.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.67

1 - A  1  33.30%

2 - B  2  66.70%
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Brockway, David J. - BUS 4860.10 - MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM POLICY & ANALYSIS Evaluation Count: 3

Brown, Billy F.

BUS 4140.78 - SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20
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1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  60.00%

2 - No  2  40.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  4  80.00%

2 - Male  1  20.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  5  100.00%

Brown, Billy F. - BUS 4140.78 - SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 5

MBA 6410.85 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  1  100.00%

Brown, Billy F. - MBA 6410.85 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP Evaluation Count: 1

Chataginer, Amy F.

ACC 2210.20H - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
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1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50

1 - A  1  50.00%

2 - B  1  50.00%

Chataginer, Amy F. - ACC 2210.20H - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I Evaluation Count: 2

ACC 3200.28 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.29

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  3  42.90%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.29

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  3  42.90%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.29

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  3  42.90%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.43

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  3  42.90%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  6  85.70%
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2 - No  1  14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  5  71.40%

2 - Male  2  28.60%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.14

1 - A  1  14.30%

2 - B  4  57.10%

3 - C  2  28.60%

Chataginer, Amy F. - ACC 3200.28 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING Evaluation Count: 7

Cousins, Bernard A.

BUS 2160.28 - BUSINESS & ECONOMIC STATISTICS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  6  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  6  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  5  83.30%

2 - Male  1  16.70%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.50

2 - B  3  50.00%

3 - C  3  50.00%

Cousins, Bernard A. - BUS 2160.28 - BUSINESS & ECONOMIC STATISTICS Evaluation Count: 6

BUS 3100.78 - MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  3  75.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%
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3 - Good  1  25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  25.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  3  75.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  3  75.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  3  75.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  3  75.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  4  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  4  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  25.00%

2 - Male  3  75.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.75

1 - A  2  50.00%

2 - B  1  25.00%

3 - C  1  25.00%

Cousins, Bernard A. - BUS 3100.78 - MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATIONS Evaluation Count: 4
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BUS 3140.20 - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  50.00%

2 - No  1  50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  50.00%

2 - Male  1  50.00%
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13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50

1 - A  1  50.00%

2 - B  1  50.00%

Cousins, Bernard A. - BUS 3140.20 - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 2

BUS 3180.78H - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

3 - Good  2  25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  4  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  2  25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

4 - Fair  1  12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

3 - Good  2  25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.13

1 - Excellent  3  37.50%

2 - Very Good  3  37.50%

4 - Fair  2  25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%
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3 - Good  1  12.50%

4 - Fair  1  12.50%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

3 - Good  2  25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  8  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  7  87.50%

2 - No  1  12.50%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  6  75.00%

2 - Male  2  25.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50

1 - A  5  62.50%

2 - B  2  25.00%

3 - C  1  12.50%

Cousins, Bernard A. - BUS 3180.78H - HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 8

Curry, Susan G.

BUS 1020.10 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  33.30%

2 - No  2  66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  33.30%

2 - Male  2  66.70%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.33

1 - A  2  66.70%

2 - B  1  33.30%

Curry, Susan G. - BUS 1020.10 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS Evaluation Count: 3

BUS 1020.18 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%
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2 - Very Good  4  80.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  3  60.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  3  60.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  3  60.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  3  60.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  3  60.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  60.00%
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2 - No  2  40.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  40.00%

2 - Male  3  60.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.40

1 - A  3  60.00%

2 - B  2  40.00%

Curry, Susan G. - BUS 1020.18 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS Evaluation Count: 5

Dale, Cheryl D.

BUS 2160.10 - BUSINESS & ECONOMIC STATISTICS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.56

1 - Excellent  7  77.80%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56

1 - Excellent  7  77.80%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  3  33.30%

2 - Very Good  4  44.40%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.78

1 - Excellent  5  55.60%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.11

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%
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3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  2  22.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.89

1 - Excellent  4  44.40%

2 - Very Good  3  33.30%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.78

1 - Excellent  5  55.60%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.78

1 - Excellent  5  55.60%

2 - Very Good  2  22.20%

3 - Good  1  11.10%

4 - Fair  1  11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.56

1 - Excellent  6  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  11.10%

3 - Good  2  22.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  9  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  33.30%

2 - No  6  66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  5  55.60%

2 - Male  4  44.40%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

1 - A  1  11.10%
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2 - B  7  77.80%

3 - C  1  11.10%

Dale, Cheryl D. - BUS 2160.10 - BUSINESS & ECONOMIC STATISTICS Evaluation Count: 9

BUS 4170.18 - OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

3 - Good  2  33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

4 - Fair  1  16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

4 - Fair  2  33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

4 - Fair  1  16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17

1 - Excellent  5  83.30%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%
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3 - Good  1  16.70%

4 - Fair  1  16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  6  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  4  66.70%

2 - No  2  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  50.00%

2 - Male  3  50.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.33

1 - A  2  33.30%

2 - B  1  16.70%

3 - C  2  33.30%

4 - D  1  16.70%

Dale, Cheryl D. - BUS 4170.18 - OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 6

BUS 4810.18 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%
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2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  50.00%

2 - Male  1  50.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 3.00

2 - B  1  50.00%

4 - D  1  50.00%

Dale, Cheryl D. - BUS 4810.18 - BUSINESS PRACTICUM I Evaluation Count: 2

MBA 6400.86H - STRATEGIC PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  2  66.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  66.70%

2 - No  1  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  33.30%

2 - Male  2  66.70%
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13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  3  100.00%

Dale, Cheryl D. - MBA 6400.86H - STRATEGIC PLANNING Evaluation Count: 3

Ellis, Robert W.

BUS 4250.28 - MARKETING RESEARCH

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%
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4 - Fair  1  14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  28.60%

2 - Male  5  71.40%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.71

1 - A  5  71.40%

3 - C  1  14.30%

4 - D  1  14.30%

Ellis, Robert W. - BUS 4250.28 - MARKETING RESEARCH Evaluation Count: 7

MBA 6310.45H - INFORMATION SYSTEMS IN MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

2 - No  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  1  100.00%

Ellis, Robert W. - MBA 6310.45H - INFORMATION SYSTEMS IN MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 1

Glaze, Laurie H.

BUS 4850.10 - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.71

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.71

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  5  71.40%

2 - No  2  28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender
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1 - Female  7  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.29

1 - A  1  14.30%

2 - B  4  57.10%

3 - C  1  14.30%

4 - D  1  14.30%

Glaze, Laurie H. - BUS 4850.10 - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 7

ECO 2010.10 - PRIN. ECON. I--MACROECONOMICS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  4  57.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  3  42.90%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

3 - Good  2  33.30%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  6  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  6  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  33.30%

2 - No  4  66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  4  66.70%

2 - Male  2  33.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

1 - A  2  33.30%

2 - B  2  33.30%

3 - C  2  33.30%

Glaze, Laurie H. - ECO 2010.10 - PRIN. ECON. I--MACROECONOMICS Evaluation Count: 6

Holliman, Ashleigh M.

BUS 1020.20 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.13

1 - Excellent  7  87.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.13

1 - Excellent  7  87.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.13

1 - Excellent  7  87.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.13

1 - Excellent  7  87.50%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

4 - Fair  1  12.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  8  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  7  87.50%

2 - No  1  12.50%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  7  87.50%

2 - Male  1  12.50%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50
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1 - A  6  75.00%

2 - B  1  12.50%

4 - D  1  12.50%

Holliman, Ashleigh M. - BUS 1020.20 - FUNDAMENTAL COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS Evaluation Count: 8

Jones, Pamela D.

ACC 3200.10 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college
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1 - Yes  1  50.00%

2 - No  1  50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  50.00%

2 - Male  1  50.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

2 - B  2  100.00%

Jones, Pamela D. - ACC 3200.10 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING Evaluation Count: 2

ACC 4210.10 - ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

2 - B  2  100.00%

Jones, Pamela D. - ACC 4210.10 - ADVANCED ACCOUNTING Evaluation Count: 2

MBA 6210.45 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING AND REPORTING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

Page 38 of 71



7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

2 - No  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  1  100.00%

Jones, Pamela D. - MBA 6210.45 - MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING AND REPORTING Evaluation Count: 1

Lamb, Robert L.

BUS 3130.28 - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  66.70%

2 - No  1  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  66.70%

2 - Male  1  33.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  3  100.00%

Lamb, Robert L. - BUS 3130.28 - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION Evaluation Count: 3

Madaris, Michael Benton

BUS 3150.18 - MANAGERIAL FINANCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent  2  40.00%

3 - Good  3  60.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college
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1 - Yes  2  40.00%

2 - No  3  60.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  60.00%

2 - Male  2  40.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.60

1 - A  3  60.00%

2 - B  1  20.00%

3 - C  1  20.00%

Madaris, Michael Benton - BUS 3150.18 - MANAGERIAL FINANCE Evaluation Count: 5

BUS 3150.28 - MANAGERIAL FINANCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent  6  75.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent  4  50.00%

2 - Very Good  3  37.50%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.13

1 - Excellent  3  37.50%
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2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  2  25.00%

4 - Fair  1  12.50%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent  4  50.00%

2 - Very Good  3  37.50%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38

1 - Excellent  5  62.50%

2 - Very Good  3  37.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  8  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  7  87.50%

2 - No  1  12.50%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  12.50%

2 - Male  7  87.50%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.88

1 - A  4  50.00%

2 - B  2  25.00%

3 - C  1  12.50%

4 - D  1  12.50%

Madaris, Michael Benton - BUS 3150.28 - MANAGERIAL FINANCE Evaluation Count: 8

BUS 4990.10 - HONORS THESIS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

2 - No  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  1  100.00%

Madaris, Michael Benton - BUS 4990.10 - HONORS THESIS Evaluation Count: 1

ECO 3070.10 - MONEY & BANKING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  33.30%

2 - No  2  66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  66.70%

2 - Male  1  33.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

1 - A  1  33.30%
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2 - B  1  33.30%

3 - C  1  33.30%

Madaris, Michael Benton - ECO 3070.10 - MONEY & BANKING Evaluation Count: 3

MBA 6240.60H - MANAGERIAL FINANCE AND POLICY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  25.00%

2 - Very Good  2  50.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  25.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent  3  75.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

3 - Good  2  50.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent  3  75.00%

2 - Very Good  1  25.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent  2  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  25.00%

3 - Good  1  25.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  4  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  25.00%

2 - No  3  75.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  50.00%

2 - Male  2  50.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50

1 - A  2  50.00%

2 - B  2  50.00%

Madaris, Michael Benton - MBA 6240.60H - MANAGERIAL FINANCE AND POLICY Evaluation Count: 4

McCay, James A.

BUS 2300.18 - PERSONAL FINANCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%
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2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  60.00%

2 - No  2  40.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  40.00%

2 - Male  3  60.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.80

1 - A  2  40.00%

2 - B  2  40.00%

3 - C  1  20.00%

McCay, James A. - BUS 2300.18 - PERSONAL FINANCE Evaluation Count: 5
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BUS 3110.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  2  33.30%

2 - Very Good  3  50.00%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  3  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  16.70%

3 - Good  2  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent  2  33.30%

2 - Very Good  3  50.00%

3 - Good  1  16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  4  66.70%

2 - Very Good  2  33.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  6  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  50.00%

2 - No  3  50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  16.70%

2 - Male  5  83.30%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.17

1 - A  2  33.30%

2 - B  2  33.30%

3 - C  1  16.70%

4 - D  1  16.70%

McCay, James A. - BUS 3110.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING Evaluation Count: 6

BUS 3220.18 - SALES & ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  3  42.90%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  3  42.90%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%
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2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.71

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  5  71.40%

2 - No  2  28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  5  71.40%

2 - Male  2  28.60%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.71

1 - A  3  42.90%

2 - B  3  42.90%

Page 51 of 71



3 - C  1  14.30%

McCay, James A. - BUS 3220.18 - SALES & ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 7

BUS 4140.18 - SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  5  100.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent  4  80.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  4  80.00%

2 - No  1  20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  5  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.60

1 - A  2  40.00%

3 - C  1  20.00%

4 - D  2  40.00%

McCay, James A. - BUS 4140.18 - SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 5

Openshaw, Jessica N.

BUS 3140.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%
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5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent  3  60.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  60.00%

2 - No  2  40.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  40.00%

2 - Male  3  60.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.40

1 - A  3  60.00%

2 - B  2  40.00%

Openshaw, Jessica N. - BUS 3140.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 5

Ponder, Larry Ray
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ACC 2220.18 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.88

1 - Excellent  4  50.00%

2 - Very Good  2  25.00%

3 - Good  1  12.50%

4 - Fair  1  12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.88

1 - Excellent  4  50.00%

2 - Very Good  1  12.50%

3 - Good  3  37.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.29

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.14

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%
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3 - Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent  3  42.90%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  3  42.90%

2 - No  4  57.10%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  4  57.10%

2 - Male  3  42.90%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.71

2 - B  2  28.60%

3 - C  5  71.40%

Ponder, Larry Ray - ACC 2220.18 - PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II Evaluation Count: 7

Reidenbach, R. Eric

BUS 4120.10 - INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent  7  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  7  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent  4  57.10%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  7  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  5  71.40%

2 - No  2  28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

Page 57 of 71



1 - Female  7  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.57

1 - A  3  42.90%

2 - B  4  57.10%

Reidenbach, R. Eric - BUS 4120.10 - INTERNATIONAL MARKETING Evaluation Count: 7

MBA 6300.45 - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS:  ENVIRONMENTS & OPERATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

3 - Good  1  50.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.50

1 - Excellent  1  50.00%

4 - Fair  1  50.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  50.00%

2 - No  1  50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.50

1 - A  1  50.00%

2 - B  1  50.00%

Reidenbach, R. Eric - MBA 6300.45 - INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS:  ENVIRONMENTS & OPERATIONS Evaluation Count: 2

MBA 6890.85 - CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN BUSINESS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent  2  66.70%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  66.70%

2 - No  1  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male  3  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  3  100.00%

Reidenbach, R. Eric - MBA 6890.85 - CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN BUSINESS Evaluation Count: 3

Savoie, Jennifer D.

ECO 2010.28H - PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS I - MACROECONOMICS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  3  60.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

Page 60 of 71



3 - Good  3  60.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  3  60.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.40

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  1  20.00%

4 - Fair  3  60.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  20.00%

3 - Good  3  60.00%

4 - Fair  1  20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.60

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Good  3  60.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent  1  20.00%

2 - Very Good  2  40.00%

3 - Good  2  40.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  5  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  4  80.00%

2 - No  1  20.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  4  80.00%

2 - Male  1  20.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.60

1 - A  3  60.00%

2 - B  1  20.00%

3 - C  1  20.00%

Savoie, Jennifer D. - ECO 2010.28H - PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS I - MACROECONOMICS Evaluation Count: 5

Schamber-Jones, Sharon B.

ACC 4220.10H - ADVANCED ACCOUNTING II

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 3.33

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  2  66.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.67

2 - Very Good  2  66.70%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%
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4 - Fair  1  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  66.70%

2 - No  1  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.33

1 - A  2  66.70%

2 - B  1  33.30%

Schamber-Jones, Sharon B. - ACC 4220.10H - ADVANCED ACCOUNTING II Evaluation Count: 3

ACC 4710.18 - AUDITING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.00
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2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 3.00

2 - Very Good  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.67

1 - Excellent  1  33.30%

3 - Good  1  33.30%

4 - Fair  1  33.30%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  3  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  66.70%

2 - No  1  33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  3  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

2 - B  3  100.00%

Schamber-Jones, Sharon B. - ACC 4710.18 - AUDITING Evaluation Count: 3

BUS 2090.10 - LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS I

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.86

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.86

2 - Very Good  3  42.90%

3 - Good  2  28.60%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.86

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.86

1 - Excellent  1  14.30%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  3  42.90%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.86

1 - Excellent  1  14.30%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%
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3 - Good  3  42.90%

4 - Fair  2  28.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.86

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  4  57.10%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.43

1 - Excellent  2  28.60%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  3  42.90%

4 - Fair  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.57

1 - Excellent  1  14.30%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  5  71.40%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.43

1 - Excellent  1  14.30%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Good  4  57.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  28.60%

2 - No  5  71.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  28.60%

2 - Male  5  71.40%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.86

2 - B  3  42.90%

3 - C  2  28.60%

4 - D  2  28.60%
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Schamber-Jones, Sharon B. - BUS 2090.10 - LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS I Evaluation Count: 7

Szymanski, Carolyn T.

BUS 3110.78 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%

3 - Good  1  14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent  6  85.70%

2 - Very Good  1  14.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent  5  71.40%

2 - Very Good  2  28.60%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  7  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  4  57.10%

2 - Male  3  42.90%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.29

1 - A  5  71.40%

2 - B  2  28.60%

Szymanski, Carolyn T. - BUS 3110.78 - PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING Evaluation Count: 7

BUS 4150.28 - INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1 - A  1  100.00%

Szymanski, Carolyn T. - BUS 4150.28 - INTERNATIONAL FINANCE Evaluation Count: 1

Turnquist, Philip H.

MBA 6330.85 - BUSINESS ETHICS AND LEADERSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00

2 - Very Good  1  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 4.00

4 - Fair  1  100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.00
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3 - Good  1  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 3.00

3 - Good  1  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  1  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male  1  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

2 - B  1  100.00%

Turnquist, Philip H. - MBA 6330.85 - BUSINESS ETHICS AND LEADERSHIP Evaluation Count: 1

MBA 6400.85 - STRATEGIC PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  3  100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent  2  100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

11 - I attended community/junior college

1 - Yes  2  100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female  2  100.00%

13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 2.00

1 - A  1  50.00%

3 - C  1  50.00%

Turnquist, Philip H. - MBA 6400.85 - STRATEGIC PLANNING Evaluation Count: 2

Page 71 of 71


	stud-eval-sp-14
	stud-eval-sp-14-2

